 Industrial 10G (PoE) Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.8
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
I(P)GS-6416XSFP
16 10/100/1000T (PoE at/af) + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial
Managed Ethernet Switch w/ Enhanced G.8032 Ring, PXE,
24V/24TV/48V/HV/WV input models

**Optional
***Optional DDM SFP required
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPGS-6416XSFP-16-48V…………….…….......P/N: 8350-864
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C;
Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual 44~56VDC input PoE budget 240W
 IPGS-6416XSFP-16-48V-E…………….….......P/N: 8350-865
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual 44~56VDC input PoE budget 240W
 IPGS-6416XSFP-16-24V….……..….…...........P/N: 8350-8662
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C;
Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual 9~36V input, PoE budget 80W at 12V, 120W at 24V
 IPGS-6416XSFP-16-24V-E…………….….......P/N: 8350-8663
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual 9~36V input, PoE budget 80W at 12V, 120W at 24V
 IPGS-6416XSFP-16-24TV….……..….….........P/N: 8350-86621
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C;
Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual 16.8~56V input, PoE budget 80W at 12V, 120W at 24V
 IPGS-6416XSFP-16-24TV-E…………….….....P/N: 8350-86631
16 10/100/1000T PoE at/af up to 30W + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C;
Enhanced Environmental Monitoring; dual 16.8~56V input, PoE budget 80W at 12V, 120W at 24V
 IGS-6416XSFP-24V…………….……...............P/N: 8350-8681
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 9~36V input
 IGS-6416XSFP-24V-E…………….…...............P/N: 8350-8691
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 9~36V input
 IGS-6416XSFP-24TV…………….…….............P/N: 8350-86811
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 16.8~56V input
 IGS-6416XSFP-24TV-E…………….….............P/N: 8350-86911
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; dual 16.8~56V input
 IGS-6416XSFP-HV….……..….…....................P/N: 8350-870
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -20°C to 60°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; Single high power 90~305VAC/120~430VDC
 IGS-6416XSFP-HV-E……………..…...............P/N: 8350-871
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; -40°C to 75°C; Enhanced Environmental
Monitoring; Single high power 90~305VAC/120~430VDC
 IGS-6416XSFP-WV…………….……...............P/N: 8350-8701
 Industrial 10G (PoE) Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.8
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
8